BID SUMMARY

BID SUMMARY								
					Doug Veerkamp General Engineering, Inc.		Martin Brothers Construction	
Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
Base Bid (Sch	hedule A) - Sc	outh Lake Tahoe						
1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$18,600.00	\$18,600.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00
2	130100	Job Site Management	LS	1	\$1,280.00	\$1,280.00	\$57,305.00	\$57,305.00
3	390132	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	2620	\$206.00	\$539,720.00	\$246.00	\$644,520.00
4	398200	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQFT	139670	\$0.52	\$72,628.40	\$0.65	\$90,785.50
					Sub-total:	\$632,228.40		\$819,610.50
Base Bid (Schedule B) - Greenwood								
5	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,940.00	\$13,940.00
6	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$1,280.00	\$1,280.00	\$33,664.00	\$33,664.00
7	390132	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	1506	\$167.00	\$251,502.00	\$178.00	\$268,068.00
8	398200	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQFT	80694	\$0.72	\$58,099.68	\$0.72	\$58,099.68
9	202027A	RAISE WATER VALVE	EACH	1	\$740.00	\$740.00	\$928.66	\$928.66
10	202027A	LOWER WATER VALVE	EACH	1	\$340.00	\$340.00	\$790.00	\$790.00
					Sub-total:	\$325,461.68		\$375,490.34
Base Bid (Sch	hedule C) - Di	amond Springs						
11	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$9,670.00	\$9,670.00	\$25,415.00	\$25,415.00
12	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$1,280.00	\$1,280.00	\$35,458.00	\$35,458.00
13	390132	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	939	\$164.00	\$153,996.00	\$192.00	\$180,288.00
14	398200	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQFT	50092	\$0.62	\$31,057.04	\$0.80	\$40,073.60
15	202027A	RAISE WATER VALVE	EACH	10	\$579.00	\$5,790.00	\$1,035.00	\$10,350.00
16	202027A	LOWER WATER VALVE	EACH	10	\$496.00	\$4,960.00	\$895.00	\$8,950.00
17	780270	RAISE MANHOLE	EACH	6	\$1,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,135.00	\$6,810.00
18	780270	LOWER MANHOLE	EACH	6	\$1,016.00	\$6,096.00	\$995.00	\$5,970.00
					Sub-total:	\$220,049.04		\$313,314.60
Base Bid (Sch	hedule D) - Ba	ass Lake						
19	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$4,540.00	\$4,540.00	\$13,943.00	\$13,943.00
20	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$1,280.00	\$1,280.00	\$23,468.00	\$23,468.00
21	390132	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	731	\$167.00	\$122,077.00	\$172.00	\$125,732.00
22	398200	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQFT	31285	\$0.64	\$20,022.40	\$0.60	\$18,771.00
23	202027A	RAISE WATER VALVE	EACH	4	\$580.00	\$2,320.00	\$965.00	\$3,860.00
24	202027A	LOWER WATER VALVE	EACH	4	\$497.00	\$1,988.00	\$895.00	\$3,580.00
					Sub-total:	\$152,227.40		\$189,354.00
Base Bid (Sch	hedule E) - El	Dorado Hills						
25	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$19,900.00	\$19,900.00	\$101,918.00	\$101,918.00
26	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$1,280.00	\$1,280.00	\$44,473.00	\$44,473.00
27	390132	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	3410	\$151.00	\$514,910.00	\$171.00	\$583,110.00
28	398200	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQFT	180894	\$0.59	\$106,727.46	\$0.65	\$117,581.10
29	393007	GEOSYNTHETIC PAVEMENT REINFORCING FABRIC (GRINDABLE)	SQFT	123576	\$0.40	\$49,430.40	\$0.46	\$56,844.96
30	202027A	RAISE WATER VALVE	EACH	16	\$516.00	\$8,256.00	\$1,013.00	\$16,208.00
31	202027A	LOWER WATER VALVE	EACH	16	\$345.00	\$5,520.00	\$689.00	\$11,024.00
32	780270	RAISE AT&T MANHOLE	EACH	5	\$1,010.00	\$5,050.00	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00
33	780270	LOWER AT&T MANHOLE	EACH	5	\$1,001.00	\$5,005.00	\$1,090.00	\$5,450.00
34	780270	RAISE PG&E MANHOLE	EACH	1	\$1,010.00	\$1,010.00	\$1,167.00	\$1,167.00
35	780270	LOWER PG&E MANHOLE	EACH	1	\$998.00	\$998.00	\$1,028.00	\$1,028.00
36	780270	RAISE MANHOLE	EACH	13	\$1,010.00	\$13,130.00	\$1,200.00	\$15,600.00
37	780270	LOWER MANHOLE	EACH	13	\$942.00	\$12,246.00	\$1,090.00	\$14,170.00
38	780270	ADA CURB RAMPS	EACH	4	\$5,460.00	\$21,840.00	\$22,250.00	\$89,000.00
					Sub-total:	<i>\$765,302.86</i>		\$1,063,574.06